

**Event 110**  
23 AUG 2006 - 11:08

**Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle**  
**4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes**

**Finals**  
**Finales**

**FINAL RESULTS**  
**CLASSEMENT FINALES**

<b>WR</b>	<b>7:50.82</b>	<b>Germany</b>	<b>GER</b>	<b>Budapest (HUN)</b>	<b>3 AUG 2006</b>
<b>CR</b>	<b>8:15.84</b>	<b>France</b>	<b>FRA</b>	<b>Rio De Janeiro (BRA)</b>	<b>22 AUG 2006</b>

Rank	LN	Name	Nation	R.T.	50m	100m	150m	200m	Result	Behind
<b>FINAL</b>										
<b>1.</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>France</b>	<b>FRA</b>						<b>8:12.38</b>	<b>CR</b>
		DEVILLERS Faureau	89	0.82	30.06	1:01.50	1:33.10	2:04.42	2:04.42	
		HEDIN Nathalie	90	0.51	28.55	59.47	1:31.33	2:03.40	4:07.82	
		LIGNOT Justine	89	0.43	28.86	1:00.61	1:32.76	2:04.54	6:12.36	
		ETIENNE Ophelie Cyriell	90	0.57	28.06	58.22	1:29.31	2:00.02	8:12.38	
<b>2.</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>Russia</b>	<b>RUS</b>						<b>8:16.62</b>	4.24
		AKSENOVA Anastasia	90	0.87	29.00	1:00.46	1:32.60	2:04.80	2:04.80	
		SHULGINA Olga	90	0.20	28.31	59.21	1:30.60	2:02.38	4:07.18	
		MALYUTINA Victoria	90	0.54	28.58	59.57	1:31.65	2:04.20	6:11.38	
		IVANENKO Anastasia	89	0.09	28.74	1:00.16	1:32.66	2:05.24	8:16.62	
<b>3.</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>Germany</b>	<b>GER</b>						<b>8:17.74</b>	5.36
		SCHREIBER Daniela	89	0.76	27.60	58.44	1:30.49	2:02.14	2:02.14	
		HILLER Lena Celina	90	0.25	28.49	1:00.59	1:34.03	2:06.99	4:09.13	
		MAHN Antje	89	0.25	28.44	1:00.48	1:33.87	2:06.27	6:15.40	
		DIETRICH Sophie-Luise	89	0.15	28.02	58.93	1:30.62	2:02.34	8:17.74	
<b>4.</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>Great Britain</b>	<b>GBR</b>						<b>8:19.52</b>	7.14
		LOWE Jemma	90	0.75	29.38	1:01.24	1:33.50	2:05.59	2:05.59	
		GEORGE Rachael	90	0.16	27.91	59.32	1:31.35	2:03.03	4:08.62	
		DAVIES Georgia	90	0.38	29.10	1:01.53	1:34.13	2:06.20	6:14.82	
		UNWIN Ceri	91	0.23	29.34	1:00.88	1:33.19	2:04.70	8:19.52	
<b>5.</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>Canada</b>	<b>CAN</b>						<b>8:24.33</b>	11.95
		BELL Hilary	91	0.79	29.31	1:00.54	1:32.74	2:04.46	2:04.46	
		HENDRIKS Breanna	89	0.46	29.14	1:00.24	1:32.17	2:04.95	4:09.41	
		DODDS Melanie	89	0.24	29.89	1:02.74	1:36.08	2:08.32	6:17.73	
		KOMARNYCKY Alexa	89	0.20	29.24	1:00.76	1:33.78	2:06.60	8:24.33	
<b>6.</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>Sweden</b>	<b>SWE</b>						<b>8:26.21</b>	13.83
		GARDELL Stina	90	0.84	29.62	1:01.36	1:33.40	2:04.80	2:04.80	
		LINDBORG Nathalie	91	0.43	29.43	1:01.35	1:33.50	2:06.45	4:11.25	
		JACOBSON Sandra	89	0.32	29.15	1:01.40	1:34.10	2:06.48	6:17.73	
		EDLUND Lina	89	0.29	29.04	1:01.60	1:34.64	2:08.48	8:26.21	
<b>7.</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>United States</b>	<b>USA</b>						<b>8:30.12</b>	17.74
		RODRIGUEZ Jessica	90	0.88	29.81	1:01.56	1:33.81	2:05.08	2:05.08	
		KALISZ Cartneli	90	0.66	30.03	1:02.76	1:36.80	2:09.85	4:14.93	
		LEVERENZ Caitlin	91	0.37	29.10	1:00.72	1:33.16	2:05.38	6:20.31	
		GINARICH Leah	90	0.44	30.37	1:03.30	1:37.17	2:09.81	8:30.12	
<b>8.</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>Brazil</b>	<b>BRA</b>						<b>8:38.88</b>	26.50
		PEPPI Rebeca	89	0.79	29.46	1:01.69	1:34.70	2:07.52	2:07.52	
		LORSCHUITTER Betina	90	0.32	30.43	1:03.82	1:38.04	2:11.57	4:19.09	
		LIRIO Manuella	89	0.27	29.99	1:02.60	1:35.90	2:09.37	6:28.46	
		CUNHA Ana	92	0.46	30.03	1:03.06	1:37.21	2:10.42	8:38.88	

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA